
Judge's Signatures

District Championships 2013
Meet Results
Oct 19-20, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 10/21/2013 11:49:16 AM

Women / 3P / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valerie Garza372
LEGACY

9.750 9.550 9.3509.825 38.475
3T 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Gabrielle Smith138
ACROSPORTS

9.550 9.500 9.5009.600 38.150
6 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Camille Castaneda258
HGC

9.700 9.325 9.3509.375 37.750
5 3 6 5T 3 

3 

Montana Norris105
ABOVE THE BAR

9.375 9.300 9.5009.475 37.650
11T 4T 5 2T 4 

4 

Jeidha Guzman261
HGC

9.750 9.250 9.2509.350 37.600
3T 6 7T 10T 5 

5 

Kendra Todd139
ACROSPORTS

9.400 8.900 9.5009.525 37.325
9T 20 3 2T 6 

6 

Maya Alatin257
HGC

9.950 9.050 9.3008.900 37.200
1 13T 17 8T 7 

7 

Madelyn Spray374
LEGACY

9.825 9.125 9.5508.625 37.125
2 8T 26 1 8 

8 

Iyanna Jackson406
OLYMPIC DREAMS

9.300 9.050 9.2009.100 36.650
14T 13T 12T 12 9 

9 

Camille Ruff169
BGA

9.050 9.150 9.1009.175 36.475
26 7 10 16T 10 

10 

Sydney Garcia220
GAME

8.950 9.300 8.9009.300 36.450
27 4T 9 20 11T

11T

Peyton Eanes185
DANA'S

9.300 8.850 9.1509.150 36.450
14T 21 11 13T 11T

11T

Bethany Trammell217
GAME

9.400 9.125 9.0008.850 36.375
9T 8T 18 18T 13T

13T

Karli Flowers379
PEARLAND ELITE

9.300 9.075 8.6509.350 36.375
14T 12 7T 28T 13T

13T

Ariel Joseph218
GAME

9.250 9.000 9.3508.700 36.300
19 17T 22T 5T 15 

15 

Paige Sparks135
ACROSPORTS

9.375 9.125 8.8008.975 36.275
11T 8T 16 21T 16 

16 

Jayden Willis179
BGA

9.200 8.650 9.3008.700 35.850
20T 23 22T 8T 17 

17 

Sophie Medico137
ACROSPORTS

9.450 9.000 8.7008.650 35.800
8 17T 25 24T 18 

18 

Lindsey Hudson140
ACROSPORTS

8.800 9.100 8.7009.100 35.700
32 11 12T 24T 19 

19 

Mallory Font353
IRON CROSS

9.300 8.450 9.1508.750 35.650
14T 25T 21 13T 20 

20 

Mary Caroline Mitchell401
STARS

9.525 9.050 9.2507.750 35.575
7 13T 31T 10T 21 

21 

Anna Roberts368
IRON CROSS

9.300 8.625 8.6508.800 35.375
14T 24 19T 28T 22 

22 

Jenna Hawkins153
ALL AMERICAN

9.150 8.300 8.8009.075 35.325
23T 27 14 21T 23 

23 

Morgan Thies141
ACROSPORTS

9.200 7.400 9.1009.500 35.200
20T 33 4 16T 24 

24 

Julia Bright579
TAAG

8.900 8.450 9.1508.450 34.950
28T 25T 28 13T 25 

25 
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Miranda Montez402
STARS

8.825 8.675 8.5508.700 34.750
31 22 22T 32 26 

26 

Bailey Stanfield127
AA

9.175 8.150 9.0008.400 34.725
22 29 29 18T 27 

27 

Ella Carsey580
TAAG

8.500 8.100 8.6009.000 34.200
34 30 15 31 28 

28 

Grace Johnson156
ALL AMERICAN

8.850 8.225 8.7508.350 34.175
30 28 30 23 29 

29 

Lauren Hinajosa130
AA

8.900 7.900 8.7008.575 34.075
28T 32 27 24T 30 

30 

Joelle Alvarez250
HGA

8.600 9.025 8.6507.500 33.775
33 16 33 28T 31 

31 

Adrianna Kenebrew576
TAAG

9.075 7.925 8.7007.750 33.450
25 31 31T 24T 32 

32 

Kaitlyn Medlin199
Dynamic

9.150 8.925 8.3006.800 33.175
23T 19 34 33 33 

33 

Hailey Scott121
AA

9.350 6.800 7.7008.800 32.650
13 34 19T 34 34 

34 
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